K
CRN TECNOPART, S.A.
Sant Roc 30
08340 VILASSAR DE MAR (Barcelona)
Tel 902 404 748  -  937 591 484    Fax 937 591 547
   e-mail: crn@crntp.com  http:// www.crntp.com
DO-060.17E
PORTABLE PHOTO-RADIOMETERS

Serial interface and USB   8-pole MiniDin connector
Mains adapter     2-pole connector (positive at centre)
ORDER CODES
HD2102.1K: The kit is composed of the instrument
HD2102.1, connection cable for serial output
HD2110CSNM, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating
manual, case and DeltaLog9 software.
The probes must be ordered separately.
HD2102.2K: The kit is composed of the HD2102.2
datalogger, connection cable HD2101/USB, 4 1.5V
alkaline batteries, operating manual, case and Delta-
Log9 software.
The probes must be ordered separately.
HD2110CSNM: 8-pole connection cable MiniDin - Sub D